4 x 800

4 x 100
Tomasello
Mehta
Noor, A
McKay
52.85
Aiden maniscalco
Zanin
Will chrsitopher
Carson
53.87

110 HH

100
Powers
Gentile
Benedict
McGraw
Bergwall
Henry

Long Jump
Xu
Tomasello
Christopher
Depp
Henry
Mehta
Zanin
Ashrifeh
Maniscalco

13.59
13.24
12.86
13.09
14.93
12.40

14-11
17-10.5
13-4
15-6
16-3.5
14-3
15-2
16-6.5
12-9.5

1600
Fox
Flaherty
Gallagher
Grimm
Guttuso
MacLehose
Carreno
Liu
O'Keeffe, M

Pole Vault
Powers
Zanin
Jones, Alex
Roofthooft
Wadley
Madariaga

5:51.17
5:27.26
5:54.41
5:05.99
5:12.99
5:14.64
5:25.89
5:36.44
6:04.96

NH
9-0
NH
NH
NH
7-6

400
Jones
Zielinski, C

Triple Jump
Depp
Zanin
Henry

Javelin
LaJaunie
Benedict
Adams

1:17.01
1:01.98
1:03.58

52.90

34-1.5
29-9.5
35-1

85-6
106-1
93-9

800
Smith, |
Rai
Zielinski, M
Collins
Harper
Owainati

Discus
Overbeck
Benedict

Shot Put
Overbeck

2:30.77
2:59.31
3:01.30
2:23.56
2:44.51
2:39.65

86-1
56-2

30-6

200 3200
Powers 28.42 Owanati
Christopher 29.25
Depp 27.82
Roofthooft 31.57 4 x 400
McKay 30.10 Okeefe, M
Solis 34.48 Nick Liu
Wu 28.26 Will Harper
Steinthal 31.38 Owanati
McGraw 28.58
MacLehose 25.88
Gentile 27.09

High Jump
Zielinski NH
Wadley NH

13.36.11

74.2
63.4
67.9
73.0
4:38.20

Out
DelVecchio
Meier
Scalise
Lucas
Hanson
Balenzano
Russell
Mustfa
JP Har
Benson
Wang
Reid
Weibel



